
OEM Fiber Coupled Diode Laser System

Wavelength Part Number
Output Power

Range
Fiber Type Fiber Core Supply Voltage Connector TEC Analog TTL

Case
Model

375nm WSLS-375-100m-M-DC 0 100mW MMF 105um 7.5VDC FC/SMA D-100

WSLS-395-200m-M-DC 0 200mW MMF 105um 7.5VDC FC/SMA D-100

WSLS-395-800m-M-DC 0 800mW MMF <400um 24VDC FC/SMA D-100

WSLS-395-1200m-M-DC 0 1.2W MMF <400um 24VDC FC/SMA D-200

WSLS-395-003-M-DC 0 3W MMF <650um 24VDC FC/SMA × D-300

WSLS-395-005-M-DC 0 5W MMF <1000um 24VDC FC/SMA × D-300

WSLS-395-007-M-DC 0 7W MMF <1000um 24VDC FC/SMA × D-300

WSLS-400-015m-4-DC 0 15mW SMF 3um 7.5VDC FC/SMA D-100

WSLS-400-030m-4-DC 0 30mW SMF 3um 7.5VDC FC/SMA D-100

WSLS-400-015m-PM-DC 0 15mW PMF 3um 7.5VDC FC-APC D-100

WSLS-400-030m-PM-DC 0 30mW PMF 3um 7.5VDC FC-APC D-100

WSLS-400-400m-M-DC 0 400mW MMF 105um 7.5VDC FC/SMA D-100

WSLS-400-1500m-M-DC 0 1.5W MMF <400um 24VDC FC/SMA D-100

WSLS-400-003-M-DC 0 3W MMF <400um 24VDC FC/SMA D-200

WSLS-405-015m-4-DC 0 15mW SMF 3um 7.5VDC FC/SMA D-100

WSLS-405-030m-4-DC 0 30mW SMF 3um 7.5VDC FC/SMA D-100

WSLS-405-050m-4-DC 0 50mW SMF 3um 7.5VDC FC/SMA D-100

WSLS-405-015m-PM-DC 0 15mW PMF 3um 7.5VDC FC-APC D-100

WSLS-405-030m-PM-DC 0 30mW PMF 3um 7.5VDC FC-APC D-100

WSLS-405-050m-PM-DC 0 50mW PMF 3um 7.5VDC FC-APC D-100

WSLS-405-300m-M-DC 0 300mW MMF 105um 7.5VDC FC/SMA D-100

WSLS-405-400m-M-DC 0 400mW MMF 105um 7.5VDC FC/SMA D-100

WSLS-405-1500m-M-DC 0 1.5W MMF <400um 24VDC FC/SMA D-100

WSLS-405-003-M-DC 0 3W MMF <400um 24VDC FC/SMA D-200

WSLS-405-005-M-DC 0 5W MMF <650um 24VDC FC/SMA × D-300

WSLS-405-010-M-DC 0 10W MMF <1000um 24VDC FC/SMA × D-300

WSLS-405-015-M-DC 0 15W MMF <1000um 24VDC FC/SMA × D-300

WSLS-405-020-M-DC 0 20W MMF <1000um 24VDC FC/SMA × D-300

WSLS-410-300m-M-DC 0 300mW MMF 105um 7.5VDC FC/SMA D-100

WSLS-410-1200m-M-DC 0 1.2W MMF <400um 24VDC FC/SMA D-100

WSLS-410-002-M-DC 0 2W MMF <400um 24VDC FC/SMA D-200

WSLS-413-300m-M-DC 0 300mW MMF 105um 7.5VDC FC/SMA D-100

WSLS-413-1200m-M-DC 0 1.2W MMF <400um 24VDC FC/SMA D-100

WSLS-413-002-M-DC 0 2W MMF <400um 24VDC FC/SMA D-200

WSLS-445-030m-4-DC 0 30mW SMF 3um 7.5VDC FC/SMA D-100

WSLS-445-040m-4-DC 0 40mW SMF 3um 7.5VDC FC/SMA D-100

WSLS-445-050m-4-DC 0 50mW SMF 3um 7.5VDC FC/SMA D-100

WSLS-445-030m-PM-DC 0 30mW PMF 3um 7.5VDC FC-APC D-100

Note: :Yes,  :Optional,  ×:No.
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OEM Fiber Coupled Diode Laser System

Wavelength Part Number
Output Power

Range
Fiber Type Fiber Core Supply Voltage Connector TEC Analog TTL

Case
Model

WSLS-445-040m-PM-DC 0 40mW PMF 3um 7.5VDC FC-APC D-100

WSLS-445-050m-PM-DC 0 50mW PMF 3um 7.5VDC FC-APC D-100

WSLS-445-050m-M-DC 0 50mW MMF 105um 7.5VDC FC/SMA D-100

WSLS-445-001-M-DC 0 1W MMF 105um 7.5VDC FC/SMA D-100

WSLS-445-3500m-M-DC 0 3.5W MMF 105um 7.5VDC FC/SMA D-200

465nm WSLS-465-002-M-DC 0 2W MMF 105um 7.5VDC FC/SMA D-200

WSLS-473-010m-4-DC 0 10mW SMF 3um 7.5VDC FC/SMA D-100

WSLS-473-020m-4-DC 0 20mW SMF 3um 7.5VDC FC/SMA D-100

WSLS-473-010m-PM-DC 0 10mW PMF 3um 7.5VDC FC-APC D-100

WSLS-473-020m-PM-DC 0 20mW PMF 3um 7.5VDC FC-APC D-100

WSLS-480-010m-4-DC 0 10mW SMF 3um 7.5VDC FC/SMA D-100

WSLS-480-020m-4-DC 0 20mW SMF 3um 7.5VDC FC/SMA D-100

WSLS-480-010m-PM-DC 0 10mW PMF 3um 7.5VDC FC-APC D-100

WSLS-480-020m-PM-DC 0 20mW PMF 3um 7.5VDC FC-APC D-100

WSLS-488-010m-4-DC 0 10mW SMF 3um 7.5VDC FC/SMA D-100

WSLS-488-020m-4-DC 0 20mW SMF 3um 7.5VDC FC/SMA D-100

WSLS-488-030m-4-DC 0 30mW SMF 3um 7.5VDC FC/SMA D-100

WSLS-488-010m-PM-DC 0 10mW PMF 3um 7.5VDC FC-APC D-100

WSLS-488-020m-PM-DC 0 20mW PMF 3um 7.5VDC FC-APC D-100

WSLS-488-030m-PM-DC 0 30mW PMF 3um 7.5VDC FC-APC D-100

WSLS-488-050m-M-DC 0 50mW MMF 105um 7.5VDC FC/SMA D-100

WSLS-488-150m-M-DC 0 150mW MMF <300um 24VDC FC/SMA D-100

WSLS-488-300m-M-DC 0 300mW MMF <400um 24VDC FC/SMA D-200

WSLS-495-010m-4-DC 0 10mW SMF 3um 7.5VDC FC/SMA D-100

WSLS-495-020m-4-DC 0 20mW SMF 3um 7.5VDC FC/SMA D-100

WSLS-495-010m-PM-DC 0 10mW PMF 3um 7.5VDC FC-APC D-100

WSLS-495-020m-PM-DC 0 20mW PMF 3um 7.5VDC FC-APC D-100

WSLS-495-050m-M-DC 0 50mW MMF 3um 7.5VDC FC/SMA D-100

WSLS-505-010m-4-DC 0 10mW SMF 3um 7.5VDC FC/SMA D-100

WSLS-505-020m-4-DC 0 20mW SMF 3um 7.5VDC FC/SMA D-100

WSLS-505-010m-PM-DC 0 10mW PMF 3um 7.5VDC FC-APC D-100

WSLS-505-020m-PM-DC 0 20mW PMF 3um 7.5VDC FC-APC D-100

WSLS-505-030m-M-DC 0 30mW MMF 105um 7.5VDC FC/SMA D-100

WSLS-505-050m-M-DC 0 50mW MMF 105um 7.5VDC FC/SMA D-100

WSLS-520-010m-4-DC 0 10mW SMF 3um 7.5VDC FC/SMA D-100

WSLS-520-020m-4-DC 0 20mW SMF 3um 7.5VDC FC/SMA D-100

WSLS-520-030m-4-DC 0 30mW SMF 3um 7.5VDC FC/SMA D-100

WSLS-520-040m-4-DC 0 40mW SMF 3um 7.5VDC FC/SMA D-100

Note: :Yes,  :Optional,  ×:No.
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OEM Fiber Coupled Diode Laser System

Wavelength Part Number
Output Power

Range
Fiber Type Fiber Core Supply Voltage Connector TEC Analog TTL

Case
Model

WSLS-520-050m-4-DC 0 50mW SMF 3um 7.5VDC FC/SMA D-100

WSLS-520-010m-PM-DC 0 10mW PM 3um 7.5VDC FC-APC D-100

WSLS-520-020m-PM-DC 0 20mW PMF 3um 7.5VDC FC-APC D-100

WSLS-520-030m-PM-DC 0 30mW PMF 3um 7.5VDC FC-APC D-100

WSLS-520-040m-PM-DC 0 40mW PMF 3um 7.5VDC FC-APC D-100

WSLS-520-050m-PM-DC 0 50mW PMF 3um 7.5VDC FC-APC D-100

WSLS-520-050m-M-DC 0 50mW MMF 105um 7.5VDC FC/SMA D-100

WSLS-520-300m-M-DC 0 300mW MMF 105um 7.5VDC FC/SMA D-100

WSLS-520-800m-M-DC 0 800mW MMF 105um 7.5VDC FC/SMA D-200

WSLS-520-001-M-DC 0 1W MMF 105um 7.5VDC FC/SMA D-200

WSLS-525-800m-M-DC 0 800mW MMF 105um 7.5VDC FC/SMA D-200

WSLS-525-001-M-DC 0 1W MMF 105um 7.5VDC FC/SMA D-200

WSLS-532-800m-M-DC 0 800mW MMF 105um 7.5VDC FC/SMA D-200

WSLS-532-001-M-DC 0 1W MMF 105um 7.5VDC FC/SMA D-200

WSLS-633-030m-4-DC 0 30mW SMF 4um 5VDC FC/SMA D-100

WSLS-633-050m-4-DC 0 50mW SMF 4um 5VDC FC/SMA D-100

WSLS-633-030m-PM-DC 0 30mW PMF 4um 5VDC FC-APC D-100

WSLS-633-050m-PM-DC 0 50mW PMF 4um 5VDC FC-APC D-100

WSLS-635-030m-4-DC 0 30mW SMF 4um 5VDC FC/SMA D-100

WSLS-635-050m-4-DC 0 50mW SMF 4um 5VDC FC/SMA D-100

WSLS-635-080m-4-DC 0 80mW SMF 4um 5VDC FC/SMA D-100

WSLS-635-100m-4-DC 0 100mW SMF 4um 5VDC FC/SMA D-100

WSLS-635-030m-PM-DC 0 30mW PMF 4um 5VDC FC-APC D-100

WSLS-635-050m-PM-DC 0 50mW PMF 4um 5VDC FC-APC D-100

WSLS-635-080m-PM-DC 0 80mW PMF 4um 5VDC FC-APC D-100

WSLS-635-100m-PM-DC 0 100mW PMF 4um 5VDC FC-APC D-100

WSLS-635-100m-M-DC 0 100mW MMF 105um 5VDC FC/SMA D-100

WSLS-635-300m-M-DC 0 300mW MMF 105um 5VDC FC/SMA D-100

WSLS-635-001-M-DC 0 1W MMF 105um 5VDC FC/SMA D-100

WSLS-635-1800m-200M-DC 0 1.8W MMF 200um 5VDC FC/SMA D-100

WSLS-660-050m-4-DC 0 50mW SMF 4um 5VDC FC/SMA D-100

WSLS-660-080m-4-DC 0 80mW SMF 4um 5VDC FC/SMA D-100

WSLS-660-100m-4-DC 0 100mW SMF 4um 5VDC FC/SMA D-100

WSLS-660-030m-PM-DC 0 30mW PMF 4um 5VDC FC-APC D-100

WSLS-660-050m-PM-DC 0 50mW PMF 4um 5VDC FC-APC D-100

WSLS-660-080m-PM-DC 0 80mW PMF 4um 5VDC FC-APC D-100

WSLS-660-100m-PM-DC 0 100mW PMF 4um 5VDC FC-APC D-100

WSLS-660-100m-M-DC 0 100mW MMF 105um 5VDC FC/SMA D-100

Note: :Yes,  :Optional,  ×:No.
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OEM Fiber Coupled Diode Laser System

Wavelength Part Number
Output Power

Range
Fiber Type Fiber Core Supply Voltage Connector TEC Analog TTL

Case
Model

660nm WSLS-660-001-M-DC 0 1W MMF 105um 5VDC FC/SMA D-100

WSLS-670-005m-4-DC 0 5mW SMF 3um 5VDC FC/SMA D-100

WSLS-670-050m-4-DC 0 50mW SMF 3um 5VDC FC/SMA D-100

WSLS-670-080m-4-DC 0 80mW SMF 3um 5VDC FC/SMA D-100

WSLS-670-005m-PM-DC 0 5mW PMF 3um 5VDC FC-APC D-100

WSLS-670-050m-PM-DC 0 50mW PMF 3um 5VDC FC-APC D-100

WSLS-670-080m-PM-DC 0 80mW PMF 3um 5VDC FC-APC D-100

WSLS-670-100m-M-DC 0 100mW MMF 105um 5VDC FC/SMA D-100

WSLS-670-150m-M-DC 0 150mW MMF 105um 5VDC FC/SMA D-100

WSLS-685-010m-4-DC 0 10mW SMF 4um 5VDC FC/SMA D-100

WSLS-685-015m-4-DC 0 15mW SMF 4um 5VDC FC/SMA D-100

WSLS-685-010m-PM-DC 0 10mW PMF 4um 5VDC FC-APC D-100

WSLS-685-015m-PM-DC 0 15mW PMF 4um 5VDC FC-APC D-100

WSLS-685-030m-M-DC 0 30mW MMF 105um 5VDC FC/SMA D-100

690nm WSLS-690-700m-M-DC 0 700mW MMF 105um 5VDC FC/SMA D-100

WSLS-705-010m-4-DC 0 10mW SMF 4um 5VDC FC/SMA D-100

WSLS-705-015m-4-DC 0 15mW SMF 4um 5VDC FC/SMA D-100

WSLS-705-010m-PM-DC 0 10mW PMF 4um 5VDC FC-APC D-100

WSLS-705-015m-PM-DC 0 15mW PMF 4um 5VDC FC-APC D-100

WSLS-730-010m-4-DC 0 10mW SMF 4um 5VDC FC/SMA D-100

WSLS-730-015m-4-DC 0 15mW SMF 4um 5VDC FC/SMA D-100

WSLS-730-010m-PM-DC 0 10mW PMF 4um 5VDC FC-APC D-100

WSLS-730-015m-PM-DC 0 15mW PMF 4um 5VDC FC-APC D-100

760nm WSLS-760-1500m-M-DC 0 1.5W MMF 105um 5VDC FC/SMA D-100

WSLS-770-1500m-M-DC 0 1.5W MMF 105um 5VDC FC/SMA D-100

WSLS-770-004-M-DC 0 4W MMF 105um 5VDC FC/SMA D-200

WSLS-785-030m-4-DC 0 30mW SMF 5um 5VDC FC/SMA D-100

WSLS-785-040m-4-DC 0 40mW SMF 5um 5VDC FC/SMA D-100

WSLS-785-030m-PM-DC 0 30mW PMF 5um 5VDC FC-APC D-100

WSLS-785-040m-PM-DC 0 40mW PMF 5um 5VDC FC-APC D-100

WSLS-785-050m-M-DC 0 50mW MMF 105um 5VDC FC/SMA D-100

WSLS-785-1500m-M-DC 0 1.5W MMF 105um 5VDC FC/SMA D-100

WSLS-785-004-M-DC 0 4W MMF 105um 5VDC FC/SMA D-200

WSLS-808-030m-4-DC 0 30mW SMF 5um 5VDC FC/SMA D-100

WSLS-808-050m-4-DC 0 50mW SMF 5um 5VDC FC/SMA D-100

WSLS-808-020m-PM-DC 0 20mW PMF 5um 5VDC FC-APC D-100

WSLS-808-040m-PM-DC 0 40mW PMF 5um 5VDC FC-APC D-100

WSLS-808-150m-M-DC 0 150mW MMF 105um 5VDC FC/SMA D-100

Note: :Yes,  :Optional,  ×:No.
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OEM Fiber Coupled Diode Laser System

Wavelength Part Number
Output Power

Range
Fiber Type Fiber Core Supply Voltage Connector TEC Analog TTL

Case
Model

WSLS-808-002-M-DC 0 2W MMF 105um 5VDC FC/SMA D-100

WSLS-808-004-M-DC 0 4W MMF 105um 5VDC FC/SMA D-200

WSLS-808-007-M-DC 0 7W MMF 105um 5VDC FC/SMA D-200

WSLS-830-030m-4-DC 0 30mW SMF 5um 5VDC FC/SMA D-100

WSLS-830-050m-4-DC 0 50mW SMF 5um 5VDC FC/SMA D-100

WSLS-830-080m-4-DC 0 80mW SMF 5um 5VDC FC/SMA D-100

WSLS-830-100m-4-DC 0 100mW SMF 5um 5VDC FC/SMA D-100

WSLS-830-030m-PM-DC 0 30mW PMF 5um 5VDC FC-APC D-100

WSLS-830-050m-PM-DC 0 50mW PMF 5um 5VDC FC-APC D-100

WSLS-830-080m-PM-DC 0 80mW PMF 5um 5VDC FC-APC D-100

WSLS-830-100m-PM-DC 0 100mW PMF 5um 5VDC FC-APC D-100

WSLS-830-150m-M-DC 0 150mW MMF 105um 5VDC FC/SMA D-100

WSLS-830-001-M-DC 0 1W MMF 50um 5VDC FC/SMA D-100

WSLS-830-002-M-DC 0 2W MMF 105um 5VDC FC/SMA D-100

WSLS-830-003-M-DC 0 3W MMF 105um 5VDC FC/SMA D-100

WSLS-850-030m-4-DC 0 30mW SMF 5um 5VDC FC/SMA D-100

WSLS-850-050m-4-DC 0 50mW SMF 5um 5VDC FC/SMA D-100

WSLS-850-070m-4-DC 0 70mW SMF 5um 5VDC FC/SMA D-100

WSLS-850-030m-PM-DC 0 30mW PMF 5um 5VDC FC-APC D-100

WSLS-850-050m-PM-DC 0 50mW PMF 5um 5VDC FC-APC D-100

WSLS-850-070m-PM-DC 0 70mW PMF 5um 5VDC FC-APC D-100

WSLS-850-120m-M-DC 0 120mW MMF 105um 5VDC FC/SMA D-100

WSLS-880-001m-4-DC 0 1mW SMF 5um 5VDC FC/SMA D-100

WSLS-880-001m-PM-DC 0 1mW PMF 5um 5VDC FC-APC D-100

WSLS-880-002-M-DC 0 2W MMF 105um 5VDC FC/SMA D-100

WSLS-880-003-M-DC 0 3W MMF 105um 5VDC FC/SMA D-100

WSLS-905-030m-4-DC 0 30mW SMF 5um 5VDC FC/SMA D-100

WSLS-905-050m-4-DC 0 50mW SMF 5um 5VDC FC/SMA D-100

WSLS-905-070m-4-DC 0 70mW SMF 5um 5VDC FC/SMA D-100

WSLS-905-030m-PM-DC 0 30mW PMF 5um 5VDC FC-APC D-100

WSLS-905-050m-PM-DC 0 50mW PMF 5um 5VDC FC-APC D-100

WSLS-905-070m-PM-DC 0 70mW PMF 5um 5VDC FC-APC D-100

WSLS-905-120m-M-DC 0 120mW MMF 105um 5VDC FC/SMA D-100

WSLS-915-002-M-DC 0 2W MMF 105um 5VDC FC/SMA D-100

WSLS-915-010-M-DC 0 10W MMF 105um 5VDC FC/SMA D-200

WSLS-940-030m-4-DC 0 30mW SMF 5um 5VDC FC/SMA D-100

WSLS-940-050m-4-DC 0 50mW SMF 5um 5VDC FC/SMA D-100

WSLS-940-080m-4-DC 0 80mW SMF 5um 5VDC FC/SMA D-100

Note: :Yes,  :Optional,  ×:No.
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OEM Fiber Coupled Diode Laser System

Wavelength Part Number
Output Power

Range
Fiber Type Fiber Core Supply Voltage Connector TEC Analog TTL

Case
Model

WSLS-940-100m-4-DC 0 100mW SMF 5um 5VDC FC/SMA D-100

WSLS-940-030m-PM-DC 0 30mW PMF 5um 5VDC FC-APC D-100

WSLS-940-050m-PM-DC 0 50mW PMF 5um 5VDC FC-APC D-100

WSLS-940-080m-PM-DC 0 80mW PMF 5um 5VDC FC-APC D-100

WSLS-940-100m-PM-DC 0 100mW PMF 5um 5VDC FC-APC D-100

WSLS-940-200m-M-DC 0 200mW MMF 105um 5VDC FC/SMA D-100

WSLS-940-002-M-DC 0 2W MMF 105um 5VDC FC/SMA D-100

WSLS-940-010-M-DC 0 10W MMF 105um 5VDC FC/SMA D-200

WSLS-980-010m-4-DC 0 10mW SMF 6um 5VDC FC/SMA D-100

WSLS-980-100m-M-DC 0 100mW MMF 105um 5VDC FC/SMA D-100

WSLS-980-002-M-DC 0 2W MMF 105um 5VDC FC/SMA D-100

WSLS-980-010-M-DC 0 10W MMF 105um 5VDC FC/SMA D-200

WSLS-1064-010m-4-DC 0 10mW SMF 6um 5VDC FC/SMA D-100

WSLS-1064-030m-4-DC 0 30mW SMF 6um 5VDC FC/SMA D-100

WSLS-1064-050m-4-DC 0 50mW SMF 6um 5VDC FC/SMA D-100

WSLS-1064-010m-PM-DC 0 10mW PMF 5um 5VDC FC-APC D-100

WSLS-1064-030m-PM-DC 0 30mW PMF 5um 5VDC FC-APC D-100

WSLS-1064-050m-PM-DC 0 50mW PMF 5um 5VDC FC-APC D-100

WSLS-1064-001-M-DC 0 1W MMF 105um 5VDC FC/SMA D-100

WSLS-1064-008-M-DC 0 8W MMF 105um 5VDC FC/SMA D-200

WSLS-1270-005m-9-DC 0 5mW SMF 9um 5VDC FC/SMA D-100

WSLS-1270-010m-9-DC 0 10mW SMF 9um 5VDC FC/SMA D-100

WSLS-1270-005m-PM-DC 0 5mW PMF 9um 5VDC FC-APC D-100

WSLS-1270-010m-PM-DC 0 10mW PMF 9um 5VDC FC-APC D-100

WSLS-1290-005m-9-DC 0 5mW SMF 9um 5VDC FC/SMA D-100

WSLS-1290-010m-9-DC 0 10mW SMF 9um 5VDC FC/SMA D-100

WSLS-1290-005m-PM-DC 0 5mW PMF 9um 5VDC FC-APC D-100

WSLS-1290-010m-PM-DC 0 10mW PMF 9um 5VDC FC-APC D-100

WSLS-1310-005m-9-DC 0 5mW SMF 9um 5VDC FC/SMA D-100

WSLS-1310-010m-9-DC 0 10mW SMF 9um 5VDC FC/SMA D-100

WSLS-1310-015m-9-DC 0 15mW SMF 9um 5VDC FC/SMA D-100

WSLS-1310-005m-PM-DC 0 5mW PMF 9um 5VDC FC-APC D-100

WSLS-1310-010m-PM-DC 0 10mW PMF 9um 5VDC FC-APC D-100

WSLS-1310-015m-PM-DC 0 15mW PMF 9um 5VDC FC-APC D-100

WSLS-1310-001-M-DC 0 1W MMF 105um 5VDC FC/SMA D-100

WSLS-1330-005m-9-DC 0 5mW SMF 9um 5VDC FC/SMA D-100

WSLS-1330-010m-9-DC 0 10mW SMF 9um 5VDC FC/SMA D-100

WSLS-1330-005m-PM-DC 0 5mW PMF 9um 5VDC FC-APC D-100

Note: :Yes,  :Optional,  ×:No.
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OEM Fiber Coupled Diode Laser System

Wavelength Part Number
Output Power

Range
Fiber Type Fiber Core Supply Voltage Connector TEC Analog TTL

Case
Model

WSLS-1330-010m-PM-DC 0 10mW PMF 9um 5VDC FC-APC D-100

WSLS-1330-001-M-DC 0 1W MMF 105um 5VDC FC/SMA D-100

WSLS-1350-005m-9-DC 0 5mW SMF 9um 5VDC FC/SMA D-100

WSLS-1350-010m-9-DC 0 10mW SMF 9um 5VDC FC/SMA D-100

WSLS-1350-005m-PM-DC 0 5mW PMF 9um 5VDC FC-APC D-100

WSLS-1350-010m-PM-DC 0 10mW PMF 9um 5VDC FC-APC D-100

WSLS-1370-005m-9-DC 0 5mW SMF 9um 5VDC FC/SMA D-100

WSLS-1370-010m-9-DC 0 10mW SMF 9um 5VDC FC/SMA D-100

WSLS-1370-005m-PM-DC 0 5mW PMF 9um 5VDC FC-APC D-100

WSLS-1370-010m-PM-DC 0 10mW PMF 9um 5VDC FC-APC D-100

WSLS-1390-005m-9-DC 0 5mW SMF 9um 5VDC FC/SMA D-100

WSLS-1390-010m-9-DC 0 10mW SMF 9um 5VDC FC/SMA D-100

WSLS-1390-005m-PM-DC 0 5mW PMF 9um 5VDC FC-APC D-100

WSLS-1390-010m-PM-DC 0 10mW PMF 9um 5VDC FC-APC D-100

WSLS-1410-005m-9-DC 0 5mW SMF 9um 5VDC FC/SMA D-100

WSLS-1410-010m-9-DC 0 10mW SMF 9um 5VDC FC/SMA D-100

WSLS-1410-005m-PM-DC 0 5mW PMF 9um 5VDC FC-APC D-100

WSLS-1410-010m-PM-DC 0 10mW PMF 9um 5VDC FC-APC D-100

WSLS-1430-005m-9-DC 0 5mW SMF 9um 5VDC FC/SMA D-100

WSLS-1430-010m-9-DC 0 10mW SMF 9um 5VDC FC/SMA D-100

WSLS-1430-005m-PM-DC 0 5mW PMF 9um 5VDC FC-APC D-100

WSLS-1430-010m-PM-DC 0 10mW PMF 9um 5VDC FC-APC D-100

WSLS-1450-005m-9-DC 0 5mW SMF 9um 5VDC FC/SMA D-100

WSLS-1450-010m-9-DC 0 10mW SMF 9um 5VDC FC/SMA D-100

WSLS-1450-005m-PM-DC 0 5mW PMF 9um 5VDC FC-APC D-100

WSLS-1450-010m-PM-DC 0 10mW PMF 9um 5VDC FC-APC D-100

WSLS-1450-002-M-DC 0 2W MMF 105um 5VDC FC/SMA D-200

WSLS-1470-005m-9-DC 0 5mW SMF 9um 5VDC FC/SMA D-100

WSLS-1470-010m-9-DC 0 10mW SMF 9um 5VDC FC/SMA D-100

WSLS-1470-005m-PM-DC 0 5mW PMF 9um 5VDC FC-APC D-100

WSLS-1470-010m-PM-DC 0 10mW PMF 9um 5VDC FC-APC D-100

WSLS-1470-002-M-DC 0 2W MMF 105um 5VDC FC/SMA D-200

WSLS-1490-005m-9-DC 0 5mW SMF 9um 5VDC FC/SMA D-100

WSLS-1490-010m-9-DC 0 10mW SMF 9um 5VDC FC/SMA D-100

WSLS-1490-005m-PM-DC 0 5mW PMF 9um 5VDC FC-APC D-100

WSLS-1490-010m-PM-DC 0 10mW PMF 9um 5VDC FC-APC D-100

WSLS-1490-002-M-DC 0 2W MMF 105um 5VDC FC/SMA D-200

1510nm WSLS-1510-005m-9-DC 0 5mW SMF 9um 5VDC FC/SMA D-100

Note: :Yes,  :Optional,  ×:No.
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OEM Fiber Coupled Diode Laser System

Wavelength Part Number
Output Power

Range
Fiber Type Fiber Core Supply Voltage Connector TEC Analog TTL

Case
Model

WSLS-1510-010m-9-DC 0 10mW SMF 9um 5VDC FC/SMA D-100

WSLS-1510-005m-PM-DC 0 5mW PMF 9um 5VDC FC-APC D-100

WSLS-1510-010m-PM-DC 0 10mW PMF 9um 5VDC FC-APC D-100

WSLS-1530-005m-9-DC 0 5mW SMF 9um 5VDC FC/SMA D-100

WSLS-1530-010m-9-DC 0 10mW SMF 9um 5VDC FC/SMA D-100

WSLS-1530-005m-PM-DC 0 5mW PMF 9um 5VDC FC-APC D-100

WSLS-1530-010m-PM-DC 0 10mW PMF 9um 5VDC FC-APC D-100

WSLS-1530-1500m-M-DC 0 1.5W MMF 105um 5VDC FC/SMA D-200

WSLS-1550-005m-9-DC 0 5mW SMF 9um 5VDC FC/SMA D-100

WSLS-1550-010m-9-DC 0 10mW SMF 9um 5VDC FC/SMA D-100

WSLS-1550-005m-PM-DC 0 5mW PMF 9um 5VDC FC-APC D-100

WSLS-1550-010m-PM-DC 0 10mW PMF 9um 5VDC FC-APC D-100

WSLS-1550-1500m-M-DC 0 1.5W MMF 105um 5VDC FC/SMA D-200

WSLS-1570-005m-9-DC 0 5mW SMF 9um 5VDC FC/SMA D-100

WSLS-1570-010m-9-DC 0 10mW SMF 9um 5VDC FC/SMA D-100

WSLS-1570-005m-PM-DC 0 5mW PMF 9um 5VDC FC-APC D-100

WSLS-1570-010m-PM-DC 0 10mW PMF 9um 5VDC FC-APC D-100

WSLS-1570-1500m-M-DC 0 1.5W MMF 105um 5VDC FC/SMA D-200

WSLS-1590-005m-9-DC 0 5mW SMF 9um 5VDC FC/SMA D-100

WSLS-1590-008m-9-DC 0 8mW SMF 9um 5VDC FC/SMA D-100

WSLS-1590-005m-PM-DC 0 5mW PMF 9um 5VDC FC-APC D-100

WSLS-1590-008m-PM-DC 0 8mW PMF 9um 5VDC FC-APC D-100

WSLS-1610-005m-9-DC 0 5mW SMF 9um 5VDC FC/SMA D-100

WSLS-1610-008m-9-DC 0 8mW SMF 9um 5VDC FC/SMA D-100

WSLS-1610-005m-PM-DC 0 5mW PMF 9um 5VDC FC-APC D-100

WSLS-1610-008m-PM-DC 0 8mW PMF 9um 5VDC FC-APC D-100

WSLS-1625-005m-9-DC 0 5mW SMF 9um 5VDC FC/SMA D-100

WSLS-1625-008m-9-DC 0 8mW SMF 9um 5VDC FC/SMA D-100

WSLS-1625-005m-PM-DC 0 5mW PMF 9um 5VDC FC-APC D-100

WSLS-1625-008m-PM-DC 0 8mW PMF 9um 5VDC FC-APC D-100

WSLS-1650-005m-9-DC 0 5mW SMF 9um 5VDC FC/SMA D-100

WSLS-1650-008m-9-DC 0 8mW SMF 9um 5VDC FC/SMA D-100

WSLS-1650-005m-PM-DC 0 5mW PMF 9um 5VDC FC-APC D-100

WSLS-1650-008m-PM-DC 0 8mW PMF 9um 5VDC FC-APC D-100

1920nm WSLS-1920-400m-M-DC 0 500mW MMF 105um 12VDC FC/SMA D-200

Note: :Yes,  :Optional,  ×:No.

1510nm
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OEM Fiber Coupled Diode Laser System

D100 Package View :

131mm*90mm*33mm

D200 Package View :

180mm*130mm*35mm

D300 Package View :

304mm*224mm*207mm
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